Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Alistair Spurr

2 Jack Shingler

3 Charlie Parsons
4 sam Fortham

5 George Athone

6 Harry Overthrow
7 Alessandro Biselli
8 Elijah Whiting

9 Corin Floyd

10 Sam Unsworth
11 freddie Heals-may
12 Clark Vaile

13  Harley Howells
14  Reuben Pople

15 Lewis Marvin

16 Hector McMyn
17 George Baddeley
18 Barnaby Young
19 Finn cordle

20 Joseph Lee

21 Ben Jenkins

22  Charlie Meecham
23 Jacob Britton

24  Lucas Robbins
25 Thomas Johnson
26 Lucas Hobbs
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Round - 1

Team Results 4
School, County
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire

Marling School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2600m

Time
10:08

10:35
10:42

10:53
10:57
11:03
11:09
11:16
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:44
11:49
11:56
11:58
12:41
12:52
12:52
13:44
13:45

17/10/2023, 08:41



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Pos Name

1 Edward Spurr

2 Arthur Nield

3 Harry Knight

4 Sam Thomas

5 Louis Holtz

6 John Thompson
7 oliver wilson

8 Excel Iwhiwhg

9 Matthew Watt
10 Dan Scott

11 Ethan Adams

12 mattew McMahon
13  Freddie Hood

14 Winston Sweet
15 rory blackburn
16 emanuel yosef
17 Dan Carter

18 Oscar Miko

19 Tom Worral

20 Olivier Grosdemouge
21  Riley Shortman
22  arthurrichargs
23 Paddy Figgis

24  George Kirby

25  Harris Heathcock
26 alex edge

27 Eldon Hector
20f6

Team Results 4
School, County
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire

Marling School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Marling School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 4000m
Time
14:40

15:56
16:00

16:03
16:06
16:10
16:18
16:27
16:29
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:44
16:52
16:53
17:01
17:07
17:34
17:40
17:41
17:51
18:04
18:23
18:24
18:47
20:15
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Hannah Roddick
2 Ottilie Munson
3 Jessica Smith

4 Grace Brady

5 Darcy Poole

6 Amelia Saunders
7 Rose Williams

8 Maddie Bergrova
9 Evie Sandy
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Isabella English
Layla Nelda-Morgan
Lucy Varley
Anabel Williams
Sophie Anthrobus
Clara Wright

Lily Bennett

Holly May Rigney
Belle Suavisser
Keria Courage
Allegra Mathisen
Maisie Short
Annie Liu

Team Results 4
School, County
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2000m

Time
8:53
8:56
8:59
9:01
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:15
9:19
9:24
9:29
9:37
9:45
9:46
9:50
9:59
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:22
10:44
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Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Name
Constance Rendell

Eleanor Sheffield
Emily Murdoch

Amelia Harsant
Holly Rivers
Megan Troughton
Sophia Powell
Carys Jones

Lily O'Biren
Carmen Hollier
Martha McMyn
Elena Hallett
Anika Yang
Riah Lau
Midori Tatabe

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes  Distance 2600m

School, County
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire

Time
10:38

10:47
11:01

11:21
11:25
11:27
12:01
12:21
12:27
12:28
12:50
13:04
13:53
14:16
14:58

17/10/2023, 08:41



Junior Boys

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Posn Points School

1 25
2 38
3 46
4 51
5 58
Junior Girls

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Marling School, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

Posn Points School

1

2
3
4
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19
27
39
52

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

1
2
3
4
5

27
28
50
62
64

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1
2
3

6 of 6

10
37
50

Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
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