English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Junior Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2600m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Alistair Spurr	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire			10:08
2 3	Jack Shingler Charlie Parsons	Pittville School, Gloucestershire Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouceste	rshire		10:35 10:42
4	sam Fortnam	Marling School, Gloucestershire			10:53
5	George Athone	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			10:57
6	Harry Overthrow	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouceste	rshire		11:03
7	Alessandro Biselli	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouceste	rshire		11:09
8	Elijah Whiting	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire			11:16
9	Corin Floyd	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouceste	rshire		11:20
10	Sam Unsworth	Churchdown School, Gloucestershir	e		11:21
11	freddie Heals-may	Marling School, Gloucestershire			11:22
12	Clark Vaile	Churchdown School, Gloucestershir	e		11:25
13	Harley Howells	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire			11:26
14	Reuben Pople	Churchdown School, Gloucestershir	е		11:27
15	Lewis Marvin	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			11:28
16	Hector McMyn	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire			11:30
17	George Baddeley	Marling School, Gloucestershire			11:32
18	Barnaby Young	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire			11:44
19	Finn cordle	Marling School, Gloucestershire			11:49
20	Joseph Lee	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouceste	rshire		11:56
21	Ben Jenkins	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Glouceste	rshire		11:58
22	Charlie Meecham	Churchdown School, Gloucestershir	e		12:41
23	Jacob Britton	Churchdown School, Gloucestershir	e		12:52
24	Lucas Robbins	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			12:52
25	Thomas Johnson	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			13:44
26	Lucas Hobbs	Churchdown School, Gloucestershir	e		13:45

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Intermediate Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4000m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Edward Spurr	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	9		14:40
2 3	Arthur Nield Harry Knight	Churchdown School, Gloucestershi Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucest			15:56 16:00
4	Sam Thomas	Churchdown School, Gloucestershi	re		16:03
5	Louis Holtz	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			16:06
6	John Thompson	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucest	ershire		16:10
7	oliver wilson	Marling School, Gloucestershire			16:18
8	Excel Iwhiwhg	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucest	ershire		16:27
9	Matthew Watt	Churchdown School, Gloucestershi	re		16:29
10	Dan Scott	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucest	ershire		16:35
11	Ethan Adams	Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucest	ershire		16:36
12	mattew McMahon	Marling School, Gloucestershire			16:37
13	Freddie Hood	Churchdown School, Gloucestershi	re		16:38
14	Winston Sweet	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	5		16:44
15	rory blackburn	Marling School, Gloucestershire			16:52
16	emanuel yosef	Marling School, Gloucestershire			16:53
17	Dan Carter	Churchdown School, Gloucestershi	re		17:01
18	Oscar Miko	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			17:07
19	Tom Worral	Churchdown School, Gloucestershi	re		17:34
20	Olivier Grosdemouge	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			17:40
21	Riley Shortman	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			17:41
22	arthur richargs	Marling School, Gloucestershire			17:51
23	Paddy Figgis	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	9		18:04
24	George Kirby	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	9		18:23
25	Harris Heathcock	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	9		18:24
26	alex edge	Marling School, Gloucestershire			18:47
27	Eldon Hector	Pittville School, Gloucestershire			20:15

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Junior Girls		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2000m	
Pos	Name	School, County				Time
1	Hannah Roddick	Cheltenham Ladies' College,	Gloucest	ershire		8:53
2	Ottilie Munson	Westonbirt School, Glouces	tershire			8:56
3	Jessica Smith	Cheltenham Ladies' College,	Gloucest	ershire		8:59
4	Grace Brady	Stroud High School, Glouces	tershire			9:01
5	Darcy Poole	Stroud High School, Glouces	tershire			9:06
6	Amelia Saunders	Stroud High School, Glouces	tershire			9:09
7	Rose Williams	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Gloucest	ershire		9:10
8	Maddie Bergrova	Cheltenham Ladies' College	Gloucest	ershire		9:15
9	Evie Sandy	Pittville School, Gloucesters	hire			9:19
10	Isabella English	Westonbirt School, Glouces	tershire			9:24
11	Layla Nelda-Morgan	Pittville School, Gloucesters	hire			9:29
12	Lucy Varley	Stroud High School, Glouces	tershire			9:37
13	Anabel Williams	Westonbirt School, Glouces	tershire			9:45
14	Sophie Anthrobus	Westonbirt School, Glouces	tershire			9:46
15	Clara Wright	Pittville School, Gloucesters	hire			9:50
16	Lily Bennett	Westonbirt School, Glouces	tershire			9:59
17	Holly May Rigney	Pittville School, Gloucesters	hire			10:13
18	Belle Suavisser	Pittville School, Gloucesters	hire			10:13
19	Keria Courage	Stroud High School, Glouces	tershire			10:14
20	Allegra Mathisen	Cheltenham Ladies' College,	Gloucest	ershire		10:15
21	Maisie Short	Westonbirt School, Glouces	tershire			10:22
22	Annie Liu	Cheltenham Ladies' College,	Gloucest	ershire		10:44

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Intermediate Girls		Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2600m	
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Constance Rendell	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	10:38
2 3	Eleanor Sheffield Emily Murdoch	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	10:47 11:01
4	Amelia Harsant	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	11:21
5	Holly Rivers	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	11:25
6	Megan Troughton	Stroud High School, Gloucestershire	11:27
7	Sophia Powell	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	12:01
8	Carys Jones	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	12:21
9	Lily O'Biren	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	12:27
10	Carmen Hollier	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	12:28
11	Martha McMyn	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	12:50
12	Elena Hallett	Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire	13:04
13	Anika Yang	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	13:53
14	Riah Lau	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	14:16
15	Midori Tatabe	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire	14:58

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points School

- 1 25 Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
- 2 38 Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
- 3 46 Pittville School, Gloucestershire
- 4 51 Marling School, Gloucestershire
- 5 58 Churchdown School, Gloucestershire

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

- 1 19 Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire
- 2 27 Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
- 3 39 Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
- 4 52 Pittville School, Gloucestershire

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Gloucs 1 : Cheltenham Ladies' College - Friday 13th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

- 1 27 Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucestershire
- 2 28 Churchdown School, Gloucestershire
- 3 50 Marling School, Gloucestershire
- 4 62 Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
- 5 64 Pittville School, Gloucestershire

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

- 1 10 Stroud High School, Gloucestershire
- 2 37 Westonbirt School, Gloucestershire
- 3 50 Cheltenham Ladies' College, Gloucestershire